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Sarah N Acquah 
614 Irene Ave 
Salisbury, MD 21801 
410-742-2097 
snacquah@umes.edu 
 
Judy Bottorf 
29276 Pin Oak Way 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-820-7130 / 410-353-5355 
judybottorf@goeaston.net 
 
Dr. Sharron Cassavant 
29744 Amanda’s Way  
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-6323 / 410-924-8299 
cassava39@goeaston.net  
 
Sibyl Cochran 
29820 Hillary Avenue 
Easton. MD 21601 
410-822-1108 / 240-994-4931 
sibylcochran@ymail.com  
 
Patricia Crane 
28410 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3653 / 443-362-0278 
chuckpat@goeaston.net 
 
Maria D’Arcy 
PO Box 118 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-200-6720 
marmark21@hotmail.com  
 
Phyllis Dell 
28427 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7902 
ptdell@goeaston.net 
 
Kathleen Dodds 
11380 Longwoods Rd. 
Easton, MD 21601 
717-253-5541 
kkdodds07@gmail.com 
 

Jane Escher 
27247 Trippe Road 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4452 
lowefarm21601@gmail.com 
 
Janet Harford 
29798 Bunker Hill Lane,  
Trappe, MD 21673 
410-476-5961 
jharford@shorecable.com 
 
Dr. Judith Hegarty, MD 
8275 Mueller Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3749 
wjhegarty22@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Priscilla Hilliard 
29194 Superior Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-253-5178 
eastonbelle@goeaston.net 
 
Constance Morris Hope 
PO. Box 1106 
St. Michaels, MD 21663 
410-745-9666 
Constance 
@carapacecoaching.co 
 
Carter Jump 
4769 Sailors Retreat Rd 
Oxford, MD 21654 
410-822-1979 
 
Mettah Kollmann 
7600 Easton Club Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-6271 / 240-925-9306 
mettah.kollmann@goeaston.net 
 
Annabel Lesher 
26965 Miles River Road 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-310-6114 
annabel@atlanticbb.net 
 



Dr. Joan Leukhardt. 
29797 Dustin Avenue 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-690-3554 / 410-725-7779 
drnaoj@goeaston.net 
 
Nancy Lewis 
53 Londonderry Dr. 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-820-4569 
nansublewis@msn.com 
 
Elizabeth Matthews 
30514 Danwood Drive 
Delmar, MD 21875 
410-742-9186 
ernie29@comcast.net 
 
Judith Miller 
P.O. Box 197 
Queen Anne, MD 21657 
410-364-9131 
playpianos@gmail.com 
 
Sona Morrison 
922 Schumaker Manor Dr 
Salisbury, MD 21804 
410-546-0730 
sonamorrison@gmail.com 
 
Virginia Shaw 
27247 Trippe Road 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-4452 
artbyginny74@gmail.com 
 
Eunice Shearer 
700 Port St., #218 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-0607 
eunyb@goeaston.net 
 
Alicia Watson Siegrist 
210 Wye Ferry Road 
Queenstown, MD 21658 
410-490-9008 
awsiegrist@aacc.edu 
 

Cyndi Slacum 
700 Cattail Cove  Apt 103 
Cambridge, MD 21613 
410-463-0457 
cyndi.slacum@gmail.com 
 
Deborah Smith 
26226 Langs Landing Rd 
Oxford, MD  21654 
410-310-7502 
boonecreek410@gmail.com 
 
Linda Tebbs 
30621 Kingston Road 
Easton MD 21601 
410-763-8265 / 410-310-5881 
linda.tebbs@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Doris Theune (Dodie) 
PO Box 700 
St. Michaels, MD 21663 
610-316-5386 
dodietheune@me.com 
 
Lois Thomas 
14 Sycamore Ave. 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-310-1912 
loisbthomas76@gmail.com 
 
Kay Wendowski 
28545 Congressional Ct 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7457 / 410-725-4448 
ghs51@goeaston.net 
 
April White  
2715 Bennett Point Rd. 
Queenstown, MD 21658-1121 
410-829-8288 
aprilwhite@hotmail.com 
 
Dr. Fran White 
9199 High Banks Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-8384 
fwhite645@gmail.com   
 

Susan Williams 
28494 Clubhouse Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
443-385-0344 
swanfall@verizon.net 
 
Elaine Wilson 
28242 Widgeon Terrace 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-5049 / 443-239-2200 
gewilson@goeaston.net 
 
Connie Wolfe 
27342 Rest Circle 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-819-6789 / 808-276-8078 
corneliawolfe@gmail.com 
 
 
If two phone numbers are 
listed, the first is the home and 
the second is the cell. 


